                          web : www.fiberer.com      email: sales@fiberer.com
Tel: 86-755-21910661  Fax: 86-755-33229601  MSN: henyi99@hotmail.com
1310/1550nm Filter Wavelength Division Multiplexer
       Features     Applications
• Wide Operating Wavelength
Range
• Low insertion loss
• Ultra Flat Wide Passband

                          web : www.fiberer.com      email: sales@fiberer.com
Tel: 86-755-21910661  Fax: 86-755-33229601  MSN: henyi99@hotmail.com
Ordering Information
FWDM
Wavelength Fiber Type Fiber Length Connector
35=1310 pass
53=1550 pass
1=Bare Fiber
2=900um Fiber
1=1 Meter
2=2 Meter
0=None
1=FC/APC
2=FC/PC
3=SC/APC
4=SC/PC
5=ST
6=LC
35mm
55mm